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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Wed 02/26/2025 3:30 pm Baseball B Team- Mount Bethel - Time 4:00

pm
Perimeter School

Thu 02/27/2025 4:00 pm Baseball A Team vs Mount Bethel - Time
TBD

Perimeter School

Wed 03/05/2025 4:00 pm Baseball B Team vs Kings Ridge Perimeter School
Thu 03/06/2025 4:00 pm Baseball A Team vs Kings Ridge Perimeter School
Mon 03/10/2025 3:30 pm A & B Team Baseball Practice Perimeter School
Tue 03/11/2025 5:30 pm Baseball B Team vs Mount Pisgah - at Mount

Pisgah
Perimeter School

Thu 03/13/2025 4:00 pm Baseball A Team vs Cornerstone Perimeter School
Mon 03/17/2025 4:00 pm Baseball B Team vs Cornerstone Perimeter School
Thu 03/20/2025 4:00 pm Baseball A Team vs The Walker School Perimeter School
Fri 03/21/2025 4:00 pm Baseball A Team vs Horizon Christian

Academy
Perimeter School

Wed 03/26/2025 4:00 pm Baseball B Team vs North Cobb Perimeter School
Thu 03/27/2025 4:00 pm Baseball A Team vs North Cobb Perimeter School


